2018 Cotton Classic
20KM

PLACE BIB LICENSE # FIRST NAME LAST NAME CLUB TEAM
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327

328

323

307
312

306

320

314

324

317

308
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313

309
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305

304

111615 Eric

460752 Ben

111615 Eric

247766 Jim

172847 Randall
222205 David

77005 Duane
218677 Steve
466441 Steven
192527 Ted
170417 William

45423 Franz
222948 Allison
508452 Anna
405442 Karen
417291 Kim

52255 Carlos

298303 Mark

Cruz
Gonzalez
Cruz
Holbrook

Clayborn
Kozma

Mulvaney
Treinen
Long
Frohling
Barnes
Hammer
Greening
Lisk
Schwartz
Soule

Zamora

Ryan

Two-Wheel Jones Racing
Two-Wheel Jones Racing
Two-Wheel Jones Racing
Fleming Wealth Strategies.com

Monster Media Racing
Unattached

White Mountain Road Club
Two-Wheel Jones Racing
Quabbin Cycling Club
Summit Velo

Summit Velo

Unattached

AZ Women Racing

Tolero Racing

Tolero Racing

Saguaro Velo

San Tan Racing

Unattached

CLASS
Fixed Gear - Men

Junior Men 13-14

Master Men 45-49

Master Men 50-54

Master Men 55-59
Master Men 55-59

Master Men 65-69
Master Men 65-69
Master Men 65-69
Master Men 70-74
Master Men 75-79

Master Men 80-84

Master Women 40-44

Master Women 45-49

Master Women 55-59

Master Women 60-64

Men Category 3

Men Category 4

SPEED
TIME  (mph)
0:30:51 24.17
0:36:13 20.59
0:30:25 24.51
0:30:12 24.69
0:32:43 22.79
DNS DNS
0:31:33 23.63
0:32:32 22.92
DNS DNS
0:35:18 21.12
0:40:31 18.40
0:32:51 22.70
0:36:48 20.26
0:33:37 22.18
0:36:10 20.62
0:35:28 21.02
0:32:43 22.79
0:29:09 25.58
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303
315
302
321
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325
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322
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318

316

495682 Allyn
537576 Will
558430 Bogdan
266284 Anthony

459493 Michael
460752 Saul

432641 Scott
73600 Luis

536034 David

342108 Melissa

562249 Bailey

Parker
Clark
Ghit
Chavez

Huhn
Hernandez

Handrick
Gonzales
Studenick
Green

O'Malley

M and M RC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached

Two-Wheel Jones Racing
Unattached
Two-Wheel Jones Racing
Unattached

Unattached

Men Category 5
Men Category 5
Men Category 5
Men Category Pro ,1,2

Merckx 40+ - Men
Merckx 40+ - Men

Merckx 60+ - Men
Merckx Open - Men
Recumbent - Men
Women Category 3

Women Category 5

0:28:45

0:34:02

0:35:43
DNS

0:33:01
0:35:40

0:34:49

0:34:25

0:34:52

0:35:03

0:41:44

25.94

21.91

20.88
DNS

22.58
20.91

21.42

21.67

21.39

21.27

17.87
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336

339
330

337
333
331
335
344

329
343

341
340
342

332
338

334

222731 Matthew

405222 Alan
495790 Paolo

50048 Amado
358987 Theresa
458879 David
420199 Brandon

52255 Carlos

530503 Erwin
298303 Mark

495682 Allyn
562460 Rich
558430 Bogdan

354298 Stephen
364702 Gilberto

415086 Jodie

Konyn

Pozon
Fassari

Carrasco

Allison

Stout

Steinmann

Zamora

Mckee
Ryan

Parker
Sloan
Ghit

Pedone
Melendez

Oates

2018 Cotton Classic
40KM

CLUB TEAM
Procon Cycling

Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Bicycle Ranch Tucson Racing

San Tan Racing

Aggress
Unattached

M and M RC
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
TERacing

Unattached

SPEED
CLASS TIME  (mph)
Master Men 40-44 0:59:13  24.57
Master Men 55-59 1:05:13 2231
Master Men 55-59 1:08:47 21.15
Master Men 60-64 1:14:24  19.55
Master Women 50-54 1:11:22 20.38
Men Category 3 0:55:30 26.21
Men Category 3 0:58:18 24.95
Men Category 3 1.07:.26  21.57
Men Category 4 DNF DNF
Men Category 4 DNF DNF
Men Category 5 0:58:45 24.76
Men Category 5 1.04:45 22.47
Men Category 5 DNS DNS

0:55:39 26.14
0:56:14 25.87

Men Category Pro ,1,2
Men Category Pro ,1,2

Women Category 3 1:14:48 19.45



